
12, 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 pam., LONDON NEWS)
4.30 Educational session ~

2.0 Operetta
9.15 French lesson for post-
primary schools
30 Classical Hour
15. Children’s session:

Nature Night5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by namesof men in the Radio Magazine
at 10.15 this evening)
7.10 "Famous Trials’: Talk by
a Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Frederic Hippmann, end Orches-
ra,
"Tlansel and Gretel" (Humper-
dinck)
7.37 The R.A.A.F, Glee Singers
(BBC recording)‘783 "Fit to Drop" (BBC pro-
ou on,8.26 Programme by the Cecilia
_ Choir, conducted by Meda PaineThe Choir,"From Tyrant Laws" (from
"Comus") (Arne), ‘What Can
Heal’ the Broken Hearted?"
(Handel), ‘Hark, How the Song-sters!" (Purcell)
8.34 Moura Lympany (piano),
Two Preludes (Rachmaninoff)
8.38 The Choir,
"Gipsy Life," "o Sunny Beam"
(Schumann), "The Gaftdener"

. (Brahms)
8.46 Fritz Kreisler (violin),
‘"Malaguena"’ (Albeniz)8.49 The Choir,
"Swing Low, Sweet Chariot’
(arr: Burleigh), Herdmaiden’sSong" (arr. Roberton), ‘GoldenSlumbers" (arr. Vernon), ‘Be-

». gone Dull Care" (Griffiths)
9. O Newsreel with Commentar
9.26 Levy and Gaumont Britis
Symphony,
"Tt’s Love i

egg (Woods)9.31 ‘"Jezebel’s Daughter"
9.57 Mendelssohn and bis
Hawaiian Serenaders,"La Cumparsa Cubanas’"’ (trad.)
10. 0 Melichar and State Opera
Orchestra,
Valse de Concert (Glazounoy)
10. 8 Derek Oldham (tenor),
"Songs My Mother Taught Me"
(Dvorak)
10.11 Wilhelm Kempff (piano),
"Hark, Hark, the Lark!"’ (Liszt)10.16 Talks and Greetings from
Boys Overseas’
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.220 CLOSE DOWN

éNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety8.0 "The Woman in Black"
8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)
§. 0. Light orchestra, musicalcomedy and ballads
9.46 "Starlight" (BBC produc-
tion)
10. 0 Songs of the West10.15 Variety°10.30 Close down

4Y2 TBORCAROTkc; 441m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.15-9.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Rais-
ing Agents and Temperaturesfor Cooking Doughs"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session ,

5. 0-65.15 Children’s session:
"Cousin Wendy II."
6.45 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 10.15 p.m.
6.45 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.30 Music from the Operas
8.30 ‘Hunchback of Ben All"
8.42 "When a Gipsy Played"
. "The Laughing Man’®
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Supper Dance (Martha
Raye, vocalist)
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
41. 0 Close down

Monday. May 29
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10.0 Emma
10.15 Miss Portia intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 ty
| Sister.Z. Women at War

11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.80 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
Be
ge
0 The Junior Quizz0 Voices of Yesterday:
Rudolf Valentino
6.15 London my

¥6.30 Long,
wens.7. 0 Fred and Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet

7.30 Commando Story
546 Dangerous Journey8. War Correspondent: With-
thy the Gates
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Josephine, Empress _ ofFrance
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10.30 Yarns for Yanks: A Call
on the President, told by Wil-tiam Gargan11. 0 News

B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Dangerous Journey
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)5. 0 he Junior Quizz6.15 London News
= Bachelor’s Children30
Q Fred and Maggie Everybody15 The Green Hornet ~~30 Commando Story45 Nightcap Yarns5 War Correspondent: Jour
m4
to War
Easy Aces45 Give It a Name Jackpots

Q Melody Scrapbook0 Charlie Chan10.15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
Walden)11. 0 London News
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
Emma

1 Movie Magazine
Rebecca (1st broadcast)
Big Sister
Music While You Work
N.Z. Women at War
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)Lunchtime Fare&1.15 p.m. London News

. 0 The Editor’s Daughter-15 Linda’s First Love
0 The Home Service session
(Naney)or Ever YoungWe Were YoungHealth and Beauty sessionThe Junior QuizzDown Melody LaneLondon News
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7. 0
7.15
7.30
(7.45

Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Commando Story
Josephine, Empress ofFrance

8. 5 War Correspondent: Invi-tation to Treason
8.20
8.45
9. 0
10. 0

Easy Aces
Two Tunes at a Time
Melody Scrapbook
Time Out with Ted Steelé

and Grace Albert
10.30
11. 0
The National Barn Dance
London News

ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning: Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Two Tunes at a Time
10.30 Famous. Diamonds: The
Mad King of Bavaria10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Looking Backwards2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Rita Entertains415 The Health and Beautysession
4.45 The Children’s session5.0 The Junior Quizz6. O Robinson Crusoe Junior
6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 An Affair in the Balkans
(Part 1)
7.30 Commando Stor y7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance8.5 War Correspondent: ThePatient Pilot
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook
10. 0 The National Barn Dance
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. > 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Out of the Darkness
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces 58.45 Fashion Commentary bySusan
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook8.30 N.Z. Women at War
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